


S.No RegistrationNo StudentName DoB Gender FatherName MotherName Distance

Distanc

e_Point

s

School 

Alumni_P

oints

Sibling_

Points

Total_Poi

nts

1 PDPS/2026/NUR/00008 PRATYUSH JAIN 24/06/2022 Boy PANKAJ JAIN RAKHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

2 PDPS/2026/NUR/00009 JEEVIKA SAHNI 21/06/2022 Girl DARPAN SAHNI MANSI MITTAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

3 PDPS/2026/NUR/00010 BHAAVIK SHARMA 03/10/2022 Boy
HIMANSHU 

SHARMA
CHAKSHU 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

4 PDPS/2026/NUR/00011 DIVISHA 24/05/2022 Girl ATUL MUKHIJA LATIKA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

5 PDPS/2026/NUR/00012 AADHYA SHARMA 03/01/2023 Girl RAVI SHARMA
NILAM 

VISHWAKARMA 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

6 PDPS/2026/NUR/00013 VARENYA SHARMA 10/08/2022 Girl ANKUR SHARMA
DEEPIKA 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

7 PDPS/2026/NUR/00014 OMYA MAHAJAN 16/09/2022 Girl
MOHIT KUMAR 

MAHAJAN
DIVYA SHARMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

8 PDPS/2026/NUR/00017 VIVAAN YADAV 05/05/2022 Boy NAMIT KUMAR
SANGEETA 

KUMARI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

9 PDPS/2026/NUR/00018 KRISHIV VIRDI 14/10/2022 Boy VIKRAM VIRDI SUSHMA RANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

10 PDPS/2026/NUR/00019 GURTEGH AHUJA 19/04/2022 Boy JATIN AHUJA
GAGANDEEP 

KAUR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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11 PDPS/2026/NUR/00020 ADVIK SONTHALIA 28/09/2022 Boy
ANKIT KUMAR 

SONTHALIA
DIPA SONTHALIA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

12 PDPS/2026/NUR/00021 DIVISHA 09/10/2022 Girl BHARAT SHARMA YOGITA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

13 PDPS/2026/NUR/00024 HARNOOR KAUR 28/09/2022 Girl
SUKHVINDER 

KAUR 
JASMEET KAUR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

14 PDPS/2026/NUR/00026 SEERAT 08/08/2022 Girl RAJVEER SINGH ROSHNI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

15 PDPS/2026/NUR/00027
AMBIKA SINGH 

KATHAIT
19/03/2023 Girl ADITYA SINGH NIDHI KUMARI 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

16 PDPS/2026/NUR/00028 VRIDHI 15/02/2023 Girl MOHIT POOJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

17 PDPS/2026/NUR/00029 ISHITA CHAUHAN 09/11/2022 Girl
MANVENDRA 

SINGH
NEHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

18 PDPS/2026/NUR/00030 VEDANSHI 14/10/2022 Girl SONU
KARISHMA 

MADAN
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

19 PDPS/2026/NUR/00031 RYAN ROBIN 22/11/2022 Boy ROBIN BABU
AKSA MARIAM 

KURIEN
0-10 km 80 10 0 90

20 PDPS/2026/NUR/00032 SAVREEN KAUR 13/05/2022 Girl DEEPAK SINGH 
SUKHVINDER 

KAUR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

21 PDPS/2026/NUR/00033 MAADHAV MEHTA 08/06/2022 Boy HANISH MEHTA
SURBHI 

DHINGRA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

22 PDPS/2026/NUR/00034 KIAAN GUPTA 03/03/2023 Boy SAURABH GUPTA SHALU 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

23 PDPS/2026/NUR/00035 KAVISH MAHAJAN 05/01/2023 Boy
ROOPAK 

MAHAJAN
RICHA MAHAJAN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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24 PDPS/2026/NUR/00036 SAANVI SAINI 26/04/2022 Girl NITESH SAINI PRIYANKA SAINI 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

25 PDPS/2026/NUR/00037 VEDANT SHARMA 21/01/2023 Boy
SUJEET KUMAR 

SHARMA
NANDINI SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

26 PDPS/2026/NUR/00040 VAMYA SETIA 17/08/2022 Girl PANKAJ SETIA MEHAK SETIA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

27 PDPS/2026/NUR/00041 SHANAYA DAWAR 10/03/2023 Girl
GAGANDEEP 

DAWAR
PARUL DAWAR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

28 PDPS/2026/NUR/00042 AVYUKT JETHI 27/03/2023 Boy ROHIT JETHI JHANVI JETHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

29 PDPS/2026/NUR/00043 KARTIK KAUSHIK 01/03/2023 Boy GAURAV SHARMA
AASTHA 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

30 PDPS/2026/NUR/00044 RADHYA CHITKARA 11/03/2023 Girl ROHIT CHITKARA SHAIFALI SEHGAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

31 PDPS/2026/NUR/00045 NISHI GUND 11/07/2022 Girl RAGHAV GUND SILKY YADAV 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

32 PDPS/2026/NUR/00046 VIRAAJ GUPTA 13/07/2022 Boy KAPIL GUPTA NEHA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

33 PDPS/2026/NUR/00047 AARAV JAIN 17/12/2022 Boy AKHIL JAIN PUJA JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

34 PDPS/2026/NUR/00048 JOYASHA GUPTA 19/07/2022 Girl
TARUN KUMAR 

GUPTA
NIKITA RANA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

35 PDPS/2026/NUR/00049 KRISHIV GUPTA 15/12/2022 Boy ANKUR GUPTA SHREYA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

36 PDPS/2026/NUR/00050 KRITAGYA JAIN 27/07/2022 Boy SAMBHAV JAIN
MONIKA 

TALIYAN
0-10 km 80 10 0 90
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37 PDPS/2026/NUR/00051 CHAKRDHAA GUPTA 19/09/2022 Girl PIYUSH GUPTA MANSI GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

38 PDPS/2026/NUR/00052 VAANI SUYAL 30/05/2022 Girl HARSH SUYAL
PREETI 

UPADHYAY
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

39 PDPS/2026/NUR/00053 ARSALAN ALAM 12/11/2022 Boy IMTIAJ ALAM AFRIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

40 PDPS/2026/NUR/00054 AYAAN GOEL 31/03/2023 Boy NITISH GOEL PALAK GOYAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

41 PDPS/2026/NUR/00056
HARSHHIV 

KHANDELWAL
04/03/2023 Boy

MOHIT 

KHANDELWAL

BHAWNA 

KHANDELWAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

42 PDPS/2026/NUR/00057 GARV ROHILLA 15/07/2022 Boy DHRUV ROHILLA SADHNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

43 PDPS/2026/NUR/00058 UHAANI KHATRI 15/09/2022 Girl PRATEEK KHATRI
PANKHURI 

KHATRI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

44 PDPS/2026/NUR/00059 HARDIK MAHAR 16/11/2022 Boy SURESH SINGH NAINSI DEVI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

45 PDPS/2026/NUR/00060 DHANVIKA VATSA 24/12/2022 Girl
SUDHANSHU 

VATSA
RASHI SHARMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

46 PDPS/2026/NUR/00061 MEHAN JAIN 09/01/2023 Boy ARPAN JAIN BHAWNA JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

47 PDPS/2026/NUR/00062 HITAKSH GOEL 15/11/2022 Boy GOPAL GOEL SONIA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

48 PDPS/2026/NUR/00063 JIYA AGGARAWAL 08/09/2022 Girl
HARSH 

AGGARWAL
PRERNA BANSAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

49 PDPS/2026/NUR/00064 IVAAN SACHDEVA 19/09/2022 Boy AMAN SACHDEVA SAKSHI NARULA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



50 PDPS/2026/NUR/00065 NEVAAN PURWAL 23/07/2022 Boy JITIN PURWAL NEHA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

51 PDPS/2026/NUR/00066 GARVIT GUPTA 06/10/2022 Boy GAURAV GUPTA SANDHYA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

52 PDPS/2026/NUR/00067 HANYA CHHIKARA 12/12/2022 Girl AJAY KUMAR PREETI DESWAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

53 PDPS/2026/NUR/00068 BHAVIK GUPTA 09/08/2022 Boy ANKUR GUPTA BHAWNA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

54 PDPS/2026/NUR/00070 TISYA JAIN 19/10/2022 Girl DR VIKAS JAIN SWATI JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

55 PDPS/2026/NUR/00071
AGASTYA 

BHARDWAJ
16/06/2022 Boy

LOKESH 

BHARDWAJ
NAMRATA SAINI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

56 PDPS/2026/NUR/00072 SIRJAN KAUR 14/06/2022 Girl
GAGANDEEP 

SINGH
GURPREET KAUR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

57 PDPS/2026/NUR/00073 ADVAIT GUPTA 19/01/2023 Boy JATIN GUPTA
KHYATI 

VARSHNEY
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

58 PDPS/2026/NUR/00074 SAMARTH MITTAL 13/05/2022 Boy SAURABH MITTAL NEHA MITTAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

59 PDPS/2026/NUR/00075 PRIYANSH GOLIYAN 07/06/2022 Boy PANKAJ KUMAR ANURADHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

60 PDPS/2026/NUR/00076 DIVISHA BAJAJ 25/05/2022 Girl ROHIT BAJAJ NIDHI BAJAJ 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

61 PDPS/2026/NUR/00077 AANYA SHARMA 09/05/2022 Girl RAHUL SHARMA RITU SHARMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

62 PDPS/2026/NUR/00078 KEERAT MALHOTRA 29/03/2023 Girl

MR NAKUL 

KUMAR 

MALHOTRA

MRS SWATI 

MALHOTRA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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63 PDPS/2026/NUR/00079 SATVIK TAYAL 13/08/2022 Boy DR. ANKUR TAYAL ANNUSHREE 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

64 PDPS/2026/NUR/00080 BHAVNYA VYAS 21/01/2023 Girl KULDDEP VYAS
RAJNI KAPOOR 

VYAS
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

65 PDPS/2026/NUR/00081 ARYAN WARDHAN 25/04/2022 Boy
ANAND 

WARDHAN
KIRTI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

66 PDPS/2026/NUR/00082 AVNI KAPOOR 17/10/2022 Girl AMAN KAPOOR ANCHAL GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

67 PDPS/2026/NUR/00083
MANRAJ SINGH 

BHATIA
30/06/2022 Boy MANPREET SINGH

SARANJEET 

KAUR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

68 PDPS/2026/NUR/00084
SHRIHAN RAM 

CHIARY
27/04/2022 Boy

HAREN RAM 

CHIARY

SWADHINATA 

SAIKIA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

69 PDPS/2026/NUR/00085
MADHAVAN SINGH 

TOMAR
10/06/2022 Boy

ANAND SINGH 

TOMAR
DEEPA SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

70 PDPS/2026/NUR/00086 REYAANSH KAPOOR 01/09/2022 Boy ADITYA KAPOOR ANIKA KALRA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

71 PDPS/2026/NUR/00087 ATHARV 14/01/2023 Boy PARVEEN GUPTA PREETI 

10 km 

and 

above

70 0 0 70

72 PDPS/2026/NUR/00089 SOHAM SHARMA 30/03/2022 Boy
JOGINDER 

SHARMA 
DEEPIKA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

73 PDPS/2026/NUR/00090
CHHAYANK 

RATHORE 
03/02/2023 Boy

HIMANSHU 

GOPAL 
NIRMALA NEGI 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

74 PDPS/2026/NUR/00091 HIRDYANSH 28/07/2022 Boy LAKHAN KHUSHBOO 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

75 PDPS/2026/NUR/00092 PARTH KHANNA 07/07/2022 Boy PANKAJ KHANNA SHIKHA KHANNA 0-10 km 80 0 10 90
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76 PDPS/2026/NUR/00093
ATHARV KUMAR 

MITTAL
15/02/2023 Boy ANUJ MITTAL RUCHI MITTAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

77 PDPS/2026/NUR/00094 SAIYAM GUPTA 20/02/2023 Boy HARSH GUPTA GUNJAN GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

78 PDPS/2026/NUR/00095 NAIRA RASTOGI 28/10/2022 Girl YASHU RASTOGI AYUSHI GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

79 PDPS/2026/NUR/00096 NIVAAN ARORA 14/02/2023 Boy MUKUL ARORA SHELLY DHAWAN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

80 PDPS/2026/NUR/00097 IVAN CHOPRA 19/01/2023 Boy SAHIL CHOPRA ASHA PAREEK 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

81 PDPS/2026/NUR/00098 DAKSH CHAUDHARY 18/12/2022 Boy AMIT
GEETU 

CHAUDHARY
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

82 PDPS/2026/NUR/00099 SHRAVYA CHAUHAN 30/08/2022 Girl SUMIT RAJPUT NIDHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

83 PDPS/2026/NUR/00100 RIDDHI MALHOTRA 11/06/2022 Girl
ABHISHEK 

MALHOTRA

CHINKY 

MALHORA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

84 PDPS/2026/NUR/00101
TAKSHVI 

AGGARWAL
22/11/2022 Girl ROHIT AGGARWL

CHETNA 

AGGARWAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

85 PDPS/2026/NUR/00102 SHUDHIT KHANNA 06/03/2023 Boy AMIT KHANNA JYOTI KHANNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

86 PDPS/2026/NUR/00103
DEVYANI 

AGGARWAL
02/12/2022 Girl

GAURAV 

AGGARWAL 
RITU AGGARWAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

87 PDPS/2026/NUR/00104 VIRAANSH TANDON 30/05/2022 Boy RAHUL TANDON
GARVITA 

TANDON
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

88 PDPS/2026/NUR/00106 ADVIK WADHWA 22/08/2022 Boy ARPIT WADHWA
NITIKA 

WADHWA
0-10 km 80 10 0 90
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89 PDPS/2026/NUR/00108
RADHIKA 

AGGARWAL 
10/06/2022 Girl

MAHESH 

AGGARWAL 

REKHA 

AGGARWARL 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

90 PDPS/2026/NUR/00109 GAURANSH  TANEJA 22/05/2022 Boy RACHIT TANEJA JINIYA TANEJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

91 PDPS/2026/NUR/00110 KOHANA MATTA 03/02/2023 Girl VAIBHAV MATTA PALLAVI GROVER 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

92 PDPS/2026/NUR/00111 KRIDHA CHAWLA 14/07/2022 Girl
ROHIT KUMAR 

CHAWLA

PRIYANKA 

CHAWLA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

93 PDPS/2026/NUR/00113 MEHAR GERA 24/09/2022 Girl AMAN GERA NUPUR GERA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

94 PDPS/2026/NUR/00114 RUDRANSH JAIN 03/02/2023 Boy PRATEEK JAIN SAKSHI JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

95 PDPS/2026/NUR/00115 IVAAN GUPTA 10/04/2023 Boy AYUSH GUPTA RITIKA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

96 PDPS/2026/NUR/00116 REYANSH GAMBHIR 14/10/2022 Boy AMIT GAMBHIR MANSI KAPOOR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

97 PDPS/2026/NUR/00118 DAMYRA ARORA 01/12/2022 Girl
SHALINDER 

ARORA
SHILPA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

98 PDPS/2026/NUR/00119 ABEER KALRA 25/04/2022 Boy VIDIT KALRA SAKSHI KALRA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

99 PDPS/2026/NUR/00120 PRABHJOT KAUR 25/11/2022 Girl SATNAM SINGH LAXMI KAUR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

100 PDPS/2026/NUR/00121 KAVEER KALRA 25/04/2022 Boy VIDIT KALRA SAKSHI KALRA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

101 PDPS/2026/NUR/00122 AKSHAT GUPTA 08/07/2022 Boy NITIN GUPTA ISHA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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102 PDPS/2026/NUR/00123 HARDIK MAURYA 24/08/2022 Boy SURAJ MAURYA JYOTI MAURYA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

103 PDPS/2026/NUR/00124 NIVAAN GUPTA 06/08/2022 Boy VARUN GUPTA KRITI BAJAJ 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

104 PDPS/2026/NUR/00125 PRISHA BINDAL 10/03/2023 Girl ANKIT GUPTA
VANDANA 

MITTAL

10 km 

and 

above

70 0 0 70

105 PDPS/2026/NUR/00126 MIVAAN SINGHAL 07/07/2022 Boy AASHISH SINGHAL
SHWETA 

SINGHAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

106 PDPS/2026/NUR/00127 STAVYA TIWARI 28/07/2022 Boy DEEPAK
SUNAYNA SINGH 

THAKUR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

107 PDPS/2026/NUR/00128 AARVI GOEL 07/10/2022 Girl HARISH GOEL KAJAL GOEL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

108 PDPS/2026/NUR/00129 AZEEZ KAUR NANDA 15/03/2023 Girl
AMRITPAL SINGH 

NANDA
NEHA KAUR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

109 PDPS/2026/NUR/00130 KAASHVI GARG 23/08/2022 Girl NITISH GARG
PRIYANKA 

BHARDWAJ
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

110 PDPS/2026/NUR/00132 GURFATEH KAUR 18/05/2022 Girl
JASPAL SINGH 

SAINI

RAMANDEEP 

KAUR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

111 PDPS/2026/NUR/00133 LAISHA GUPTA 12/10/2022 Girl HAPPY GUPTA POOJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

112 PDPS/2026/NUR/00135 LAVISHA GUPTA 12/10/2022 Girl HAPPY GUPTA POOJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

113 PDPS/2026/NUR/00136
RUDRANSH 

AGARWAL
08/02/2023 Boy

SUMIT 

AGGARWAL

ASHIMA 

AGGARWAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

114 PDPS/2026/NUR/00137 SHIVAY SINGHAL 19/12/2022 Boy RAJAT GUPTA VAISHALI GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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115 PDPS/2026/NUR/00139 LAVISHA GUPTA 12/10/2022 Girl HAPPY GUPTA POOJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

116 PDPS/2026/NUR/00138 PRIYANK ARORA 29/08/2022 Boy DAS AJAY SONIA PURI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

117 PDPS/2026/NUR/00141 KHUSH GUPTA 01/11/2022 Boy PRATEEK GUPTA AYUSHI SINGHAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

118 PDPS/2026/NUR/00142 AANVYA GUPTA 28/11/2022 Girl KARTIK GUPTA KARTIK GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

119 PDPS/2026/NUR/00143 RIYANSH PRAJAPATI 15/10/2022 Boy

RAJENDER 

KUMAR 

PRAJAPATI

PRIYA PRAJAPATI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

120 PDPS/2026/NUR/00144 RIDHIMA GOEL 31/08/2022 Girl KESHAV GOEL KOMAL GOEL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

121 PDPS/2026/NUR/00145 JIYANSH YADAV 29/11/2022 Boy DEEPAK YADAV NEERAJ 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

122 PDPS/2026/NUR/00146 NAYRA 18/01/2023 Girl DASS KAWAL NISHU 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

123 PDPS/2026/NUR/00147 VAMIKA MITTAL 01/02/2023 Girl SONU MITTAL VIDHI MITTAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

124 PDPS/2026/NUR/00148 KRITI GARG 05/01/2023 Girl NITIN GARG
KHUSHBOO 

GARG
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

125 PDPS/2026/NUR/00149 NIRMAY JAWANI 14/02/2023 Boy DEEPAK JASWANI AAKANSHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

126 PDPS/2026/NUR/00150 KAASHVI SONI 30/05/2022 Girl KAASHVI SONI BARKHA VERMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

127 PDPS/2026/NUR/00151 ISHAAN AGGARWAL 02/03/2023 Boy
SUMIT 

AGGARWAL
DEEPTI GARG 0-10 km 80 10 0 90
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128 PDPS/2026/NUR/00153 KIAAN NAYYAR 01/09/2022 Boy ROHIT NAYYAR DIVYA ARORA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

129 PDPS/2026/NUR/00154 ADVIK GUPTA 04/10/2022 Boy NITIN GUPTA SONIA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

130 PDPS/2026/NUR/00155 AVIRAJ GUPTA 01/09/2022 Boy MOHIT GUPTA NITIKA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

131 PDPS/2026/NUR/00156 TAKSHVI ARORA 13/02/2023 Girl KAMAL ARORA TARUNA ARORA 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

132 PDPS/2026/NUR/00159 VIAN AGGARWAL 11/11/2022 Boy ARUN AGGARWAL
MANISHA 

AGGARWAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

133 PDPS/2026/NUR/00160 AVYUKT GARG 10/10/2022 Boy SHEKHAR GARG DEEPIKA GARG 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

134 PDPS/2026/NUR/00161 RUDRA SINGH 21/02/2023 Boy NITIN THAPA
KANIKA 

CHAUHAN
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

135 PDPS/2026/NUR/00162 TAVLEEN KAUR 03/10/2022 Girl
BISHAN PREET 

SINGH

MANPREET 

KAUR ARORA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

136 PDPS/2026/NUR/00164 AVIK ARORA 15/11/2022 Boy ANKUR ARORA VAISHALI ARORA 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

137 PDPS/2026/NUR/00165 PRISHA ARORA 09/08/2022 Girl
HIMANSHU 

ARORA

MEENAKSHI 

KHANNA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

138 PDPS/2026/NUR/00166 ARYAMAAN BHALLA 22/07/2022 Boy ANUJ BHALLA POONA ASIJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

139 PDPS/2026/NUR/00168 DAKSH RAJPUT 18/07/2022 Boy MANOJ KUMAR NEHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

140 PDPS/2026/NUR/00169 ANVIKA GUPTA 22/07/2022 Girl AKHIL GUPTA NEHA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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141 PDPS/2026/NUR/00170 PARTH GUPTA 02/08/2022 Boy ARPIT GUPTA 
VANDANA 

MAHESHWARI 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

142 PDPS/2026/NUR/00171 VIDHISHA GUPTA 13/02/2023 Girl VISHAL GUPTA RITU GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

143 PDPS/2026/NUR/00172 DHAKSHID ANJR 15/12/2022 Boy ARUN KUMAR V ANJANA S 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

144 PDPS/2026/NUR/00173 DIVYANSH JINDAL 22/03/2023 Boy NIKUNJ JINDAL
SONAL 

AGRAWAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

145 PDPS/2026/NUR/00174 NITARA VATSA 03/12/2022 Girl SHUBHAM VATSA
VISHAKHA 

VATSA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

146 PDPS/2026/NUR/00175 JINANSHI JAIN 05/12/2022 Girl SACHIT JAIN VANDANA JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

147 PDPS/2026/NUR/00176 HARIKA 15/11/2022 Girl KAPIL KUMAR VEENA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

148 PDPS/2026/NUR/00177 GUREKAM SINGH 01/12/2022 Boy
PAWANDEEP 

SINGH

GUNNDEEP 

KAUR 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

149 PDPS/2026/NUR/00178 HINAISHA SIDANA 05/03/2023 Girl SAGAR SIDANA SAKSHI ARORA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

150 PDPS/2026/NUR/00179 SARTHAK KUMAR 24/01/2023 Boy LALIT KUMAR NAINA SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

151 PDPS/2026/NUR/00180 RUDRANSH 25/08/2022 Boy AKSHAY VERMA ANSHUL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

152 PDPS/2026/NUR/00181
HITAKSHI 

BHARDWAJ
01/07/2022 Girl

PANKAJ 

BHARDWAJ
SHALU RANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

153 PDPS/2026/NUR/00182 DIVYANSH BAJAJ 13/07/2022 Boy HARSH BAJAJ RAJNI BAJAJ 0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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154 PDPS/2026/NUR/00183 KRISHA MITTAL 06/01/2023 Girl SOURABH MITTAL
SOURABH 

MITTAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

155 PDPS/2026/NUR/00184 KAIRA GUPTA 05/12/2022 Girl
ASHWARYA 

GUPTA
ANJALI GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

156 PDPS/2026/NUR/00185
MISHA 

SHRIVASTAVA
20/10/2022 Girl MANOJ KUMAR AKANSHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

157 PDPS/2026/NUR/00186 EKAAKSH SONI 09/11/2022 Boy
ASHISH KUMAR 

SONI
PRERNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

158 PDPS/2026/NUR/00187 SAIANSH GARG 17/10/2022 Boy GAURAV GARG ADITI MITTAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

159 PDPS/2026/NUR/00188 YUVAAN KATYAL 19/05/2022 Boy MANISH KUMAR RITU MAGGO 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

160 PDPS/2026/NUR/00190 AADYA SHARMA 27/05/2022 Girl
RAVI RANJAN 

KASHYAP

DR SHEPHALIKA 

PRIYADARSHNI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

161 PDPS/2026/NUR/00191 SAAVI DHALL 22/02/2023 Girl SAHIB DHALL SHIRIN DHALL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

162 PDPS/2026/NUR/00192 KRIDHA GUPTA 30/04/2023 Girl PANKAJ GUPTA SONIA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

163 PDPS/2026/NUR/00193 TAVISH SAPRA 10/01/2023 Boy RAJAT SAPRA NIKITA SAPRA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

164 PDPS/2026/NUR/00194 KIAAN JAIN 04/05/2022 Boy DHIRAIN JAIN SONISHA JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

165 PDPS/2026/NUR/00195 DEVANSH JADON 22/09/2022 Boy SANJAY SINGH ANJALI SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 10 90

166 PDPS/2026/NUR/00196 KHIYANSH JAIN 01/11/2022 Boy VAIBHAV JAIN POOJA JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



167 PDPS/2026/NUR/00197 PRANSH MALHOTRA 21/11/2022 Boy ANKIT MALHOTRA
SAKSHI 

MALHOTRA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

168 PDPS/2026/NUR/00198 JAGRITI PORWAL 13/11/2022 Girl VIVEK KUMAR
SWEKSHA 

GUPTA 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

169 PDPS/2026/NUR/00199 PRANAVI TIWARI 11/10/2022 Girl ANOOP TIWARI MEENU TIWARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

170 PDPS/2026/NUR/00200 SAHAR DEV 17/10/2022 Girl SHEEKHR DEV
SUNIA ARORA 

DEV
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

171 PDPS/2026/NUR/00201
SHAURYA 

AGGARWAL
13/05/2022 Boy

MOHIT 

AGGARWAL
NEHA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 10 10 100

172 PDPS/2026/NUR/00202 NEKSHA JAIN 01/08/2022 Girl LAKSHAY JAIN NEHA JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

173 PDPS/2026/NUR/00203 AYANSHI KUMARI 21/11/2022 Girl
DR ABHAY 

SHANKAR PRASAD
SWETA KUMARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

174 PDPS/2026/NUR/00204 BENICIA KHANNA 29/08/2022 Girl ANKUR KHANNA AVNEET KHANNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

175 PDPS/2026/NUR/00205 KIAAN MITTAL 20/12/2022 Boy ASHISH MITTAL DRISHTI MITTAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

176 PDPS/2026/NUR/00206 TANMAY GANDHI 15/05/2022 Boy DISHANT GANDHI PAYAL GANDHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

177 PDPS/2026/NUR/00207 GARV CHAUHAN 29/11/2022 Boy
PUNEET 

CHAUHAN

KHUSHBU P 

CHAUHAN
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

178 PDPS/2026/NUR/00209 VRIDDHI DHAWAN 03/05/2022 Girl ATUL DHAWAN NEHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

179 PDPS/2026/NUR/00210 RIDANSH KHANNA 12/03/2023 Boy
DR. SANJEEV 

KUMAR

DR. ARCHANA 

GANGANIA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



180 PDPS/2026/NUR/00211 KRISHA GUPTA 17/10/2022 Girl MOHIT GUPTA GARIMA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

181 PDPS/2026/NUR/00212 DIVYANSH NARANG 25/05/2022 Boy MOHIT NARANG SWATI NARANG 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

182 PDPS/2026/NUR/00213 VRISHANK GUPTA 17/09/2022 Boy VARUN GUPTA
ADITI VARUN 

GUPTA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

183 PDPS/2026/NUR/00215
ARYASH 

BHATNAGAR
27/03/2023 Boy RISHI BHATNAGAR

MOHITA 

BHATNAGAR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

184 PDPS/2026/NUR/00216 HARSHIV KUMAR 10/03/2023 Boy TUSHAR KUMAR NEETU KUMAR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

185 PDPS/2026/NUR/00217 RUTVIK KUMAR 10/03/2023 Boy TUSHAR KUMAR NEETU KUMAR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

186 PDPS/2026/NUR/00219 VANYA CHHABRA 10/11/2022 Girl SACHIN CHHABRA
PRIYANKA 

CHHABRA
0-10 km 80 10 0 90

187 PDPS/2026/NUR/00220 KAYRA DHINGRA 04/05/2022 Girl RAJAN DHINGRA
KARISHMA 

KARIRA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

188 PDPS/2026/NUR/00221 RIVAAN BHAGAT 28/11/2022 Boy RAHUL BHAGAT
DEEPIKA 

BHAGAT
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

189 PDPS/2026/NUR/00222 NIYA ALI 31/01/2023 Girl
MOHAMMAD 

AFZAL ALI 
DIVYA SARIN 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

190 PDPS/2026/NUR/00224 ADITYA SHARMA 28/05/2022 Boy MANISH SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

191 PDPS/2026/NUR/00225 RAJVEER SEHGAL 12/08/2022 Boy VAIBHAV SEHGAL SIMRAN SEHGAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

192 PDPS/2026/NUR/00226 KIYANSH GUPTA 15/05/2022 Boy MOHIT GUPTA ANCHAL GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



193 PDPS/2026/NUR/00227
AADVIK 

AGGARWAAL
08/01/2023 Boy

ANKUR 

AGGARWAAL

AARTI 

AGGARWAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

194 PDPS/2026/NUR/00229 RITYA 07/02/2023 Girl ASHISH KUMAR JYOTI RANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

195 PDPS/2026/NUR/00230 KASHVI BANSAL 08/07/2022 Girl SUMIT BANSAL EKTA BANSAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

196 PDPS/2026/NUR/00231 SRISHA JAIN 20/06/2022 Girl ANSHUL JAIN MEETIKA JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

197 PDPS/2026/NUR/00334 AVYAAN 25/02/2023 Boy MAYANK JAIN SHIVANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

198 PDPS/2026/NUR/00232 NISHITA GARG 10/07/2022 Girl JATIN GARG MEENU JINDAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

199 PDPS/2026/NUR/00233 KELVY KUMAR 03/02/2023 Girl RAVI KUMAR MONIKA RANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

200 PDPS/2026/NUR/00237 PRATHAM GUPTA 23/03/2022 Boy BHARAT GUPTA BHAWNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

201 PDPS/2026/NUR/00238 HITANSHI GOYAL 31/03/2023 Girl KAPIL GOYAL SHALU GOYAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

202 PDPS/2026/NUR/00240 EVAAN SARAF 09/11/2022 Boy RUDRA SARAF NEHA BHATIA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

203 PDPS/2026/NUR/00241 ATIKSH ARORA 27/05/2022 Boy SAURABH ARORA SHILPI ARORA 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

204 PDPS/2026/NUR/00242
HANVIKA SHREE 

NANGIA
28/07/2022 Girl JALAJ NANGIA DIVYA SONI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

205 PDPS/2026/NUR/00243 EKAMBIR SINGH 19/06/2022 Boy MANMEET SINGH NEHA KAUR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



206 PDPS/2026/NUR/00244 HIYANSH SHARMA 28/07/2022 Boy JITIN SHARMA AARTI DAFOTI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

207 PDPS/2026/NUR/00245 CHAHEL BERLIA 11/10/2022 Girl NEERAJ BERLIA EKITA BERLIA 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

208 PDPS/2026/NUR/00247
AMYRA 

KHANDELWAL
25/06/2022 Girl

SHIKHAR 

KHANDELWAL

SONIA 

KHANDELWAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

209 PDPS/2026/NUR/00248
SHANVI 

CHAUDHARY
19/06/2022 Girl AMIT KUMAR

MEGHNA 

CHAUDHARY
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

210 PDPS/2026/NUR/00251 PRANAV SHARMA 27/06/2022 Boy ANKIT SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

211 PDPS/2026/NUR/00252 PRAVYA GOEL 30/08/2022 Girl UPENDER GOEL DIVYA SOOD 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

212 PDPS/2026/NUR/00253 TANVIKA SETHI 16/01/2023 Girl DHRUV SETHI SANJANA SETHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

213 PDPS/2026/NUR/00256 AADYA GOSWAMI 12/08/2022 Girl KETAN GOSWAMI MEGHA MALIK 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

214 PDPS/2026/NUR/00258 KABIR WALIA 02/06/2022 Boy HARSH WALIA PREETI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

215 PDPS/2026/NUR/00259
DHRISHIV 

CHAUDHARY
26/02/2022 Boy SONAM ANURADHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

216 PDPS/2026/NUR/00261 ATHARV JAIN 17/06/2022 Boy GAURAV JAIN NIDHI GOYAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

217 PDPS/2026/NUR/00262 KIYANSH JAIN 19/08/2022 Boy SHUBHAM JAIN SRISHTI JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

218 PDPS/2026/NUR/00263 HITANSH GUPTA 12/12/2022 Boy RAHUL GUPTA
PRERNA 

VARSHNEY
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



219 PDPS/2026/NUR/00264
ZORAWAR 

SACHDEVA
14/01/2023 Boy ANKIT SACHDEVA ANSHU KAPOOR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

220 PDPS/2026/NUR/00265 SAYESHA DAIMA 06/02/2023 Girl KASHISH DAIMA ANJALI DAIMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

221 PDPS/2026/NUR/00266 PARTH SUKHIJA 19/11/2022 Boy SANJEEV SUKHIJA SHIKHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

222 PDPS/2026/NUR/00267 ARAADH SINGH 09/03/2023 Boy
MOHAK PAL 

SINGH
ANIKA CHHABRA

10 km 

and 

above

70 0 0 70

223 PDPS/2026/NUR/00268 KRISHA BHATIA 02/06/2022 Girl SUNNY BHATIA GARIMA BHATIA 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

224 PDPS/2026/NUR/00269 DIVIT GUPTA 22/07/2022 Boy GAURAV GUPTA SNEHA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

225 PDPS/2026/NUR/00270 NIMAYEE AIRAN 21/07/2022 Boy HARSH ARUN

AKSHITA 

AGGARWAL 

AIRAN

0-10 km 80 0 0 80

226 PDPS/2026/NUR/00271 TIYARA MALHOTRA 15/12/2022 Girl NITIN MALHOTRA
SANGEETA 

MALHOTRA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

227 PDPS/2026/NUR/00274 VAAMIKA KHARE 28/09/2022 Girl DEV VRAT KHARE
ANAMIKA 

SRIVASTAVA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

228 PDPS/2026/NUR/00275 DHRITI KHURANA 09/05/2022 Girl
HANSHUL 

KHURANA

GEETIKA 

KHURANA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

229 PDPS/2026/NUR/00276 ADVIK YADAV 13/08/2022 Boy
JITENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV
POOJA YADAV 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

230 PDPS/2026/NUR/00277 AAVYA SOOD 14/04/2023 Girl RIPIN SOOD ISHA KHOLI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

231 PDPS/2026/NUR/00278 SOURISH SHARMA 17/04/2023 Boy YOGESH SHARMA JYOTI KAPIL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



232 PDPS/2026/NUR/00279 PRIYANSHI 03/08/2022 Girl ANKUR GOYAL MONU 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

233 PDPS/2026/NUR/00280 NIVAAN VATSA 19/04/2022 Boy ASHWANI VATSA POOJA SHARMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

234 PDPS/2026/NUR/00281 AMAISHA SHUKLA 26/04/2022 Girl AMIT SHUKLA
MANISHA 

SHUKLA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

235 PDPS/2026/NUR/00283 VEDANT OJHA 16/07/2022 Boy ARUN OJHA PRIYANKA OJHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

236 PDPS/2026/NUR/00284 MAIRAV 11/05/2022 Boy RAHUL ALLAWADI MAIRAV 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

237 PDPS/2026/NUR/00285 AVYAN GUPTA 23/10/2022 Boy ROHIT GUPTA NAINA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

238 PDPS/2026/NUR/00286 JAISHREE TANWAR 23/04/2022 Girl SANJAY TANWAR SHIVANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

239 PDPS/2026/NUR/00287 YUVRAJ BHALLA 07/12/2022 Boy GAURAV BHALLA BHAVNA BHALLA 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

240 PDPS/2026/NUR/00288 KABIR CHADHA 29/03/2023 Boy KARAN CHADHA
GEETIKA 

KATARIA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

241 PDPS/2026/NUR/00289 TRISHIKA KATHURIA 05/11/2022 Girl RAJAT KATHURIA NEELAM 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

242 PDPS/2026/NUR/00290 VIVAAN AGGARWAL 14/10/2022 Boy NITIN AGGARWAL
MONIKA 

AGGARWAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

243 PDPS/2026/NUR/00291 HITANSH BANSAL 12/12/2022 Boy VIPIN BANSAL NEHA BANSAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

244 PDPS/2026/NUR/00292 ADWIT SHARMA 30/01/2023 Boy TARUN SHARMA
MEENAKSHI 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



245 PDPS/2026/NUR/00293
MEDHANSH 

MINGLANI
11/05/2022 Boy

ABHISHEK 

MINGLANI

POONAM 

MINGLANI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

246 PDPS/2026/NUR/00294 ESHANA SINGH 10/12/2022 Girl VIPIN KUMAR POOJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

247 PDPS/2026/NUR/00295 RIYANSH BABBAR 15/01/2023 Boy JYOTSNA BABBAR
JYOTSNA 

BABBAR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

248 PDPS/2026/NUR/00296 VANSH JINDAL 14/10/2022 Boy ASHUTOSH JINDAL PRIYA JINDAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

249 PDPS/2026/NUR/00297 KAISHVI 12/11/2022 Girl GAURAV REEMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

250 PDPS/2026/NUR/00298 ATHARV SINGH 16/05/2022 Boy SHAKTI SINGH SHIKHA SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

251 PDPS/2026/NUR/00299 AURANYA KESHRI 01/01/2023 Boy PARINEET KESHRI APURVA KESHRI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

252 PDPS/2026/NUR/00300 MEET KHANNA 05/12/2022 Boy KARAN KHANNA KAVITA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

253 PDPS/2026/NUR/00301 GANISHKA GUPTA 19/03/2023 Girl ANKIT GUPTA
MOHITA 

SINGHAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

254 PDPS/2026/NUR/00303 MAHIKA KHANNA 05/12/2022 Girl KARAN KHANNA KAVITA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

255 PDPS/2026/NUR/00305 MAHIRA SARIN 21/10/2022 Girl RAHUL SARIN
AKANSHA DABRA 

SARIN
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

256 PDPS/2026/NUR/00306 AASHVI JAIN 08/09/2022 Girl ASHISH JAIN SHEETAL JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

257 PDPS/2026/NUR/00307 DEVASYA GANDHI 21/02/2023 Boy DHEERAJ GANDHI SHILPA GANDHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



258 PDPS/2026/NUR/00308 BHAVIKA 06/09/2022 Girl DINESH KUMAR DEEPTI PAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

259 PDPS/2026/NUR/00310
VANEESHA 

MENDIRATTA
31/05/2022 Girl

SUMIT 

MENDIRATTA
AARTI KANSAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

260 PDPS/2026/NUR/00311 KRISHIV GUPTA 24/02/2023 Boy MANIK GUPTA SHIVIKA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

261 PDPS/2026/NUR/00312 VEDA GUSAIN 05/11/2022 Girl ABHISHEK GUSAIN
BHUMIKA 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

262 PDPS/2026/NUR/00313
RAAVIKA 

BHARDWAJ
21/03/2023 Girl RAVI BHARDWAJ 

DEEPIKA 

BHARDWAJ
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

263 PDPS/2026/NUR/00314 VERONICA GARG 16/09/2022 Girl SANCHIT GARG SHIVANI GARG 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

264 PDPS/2026/NUR/00315 KABIR SACHDEVA 01/11/2022 Boy MOHIT SACHDEVA
KOMAL PREET 

KAUR SACHDEVA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

265 PDPS/2026/NUR/00317 CHITRANSHI 27/01/2023 Girl SUNIL KUMAR SHASHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

266 PDPS/2026/NUR/00319 KIYANSH CHANANA 30/10/2022 Boy YATIN CHANANA
NANDINI 

CHANANA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

267 PDPS/2026/NUR/00321 AADHYA SHUKLA 21/11/2022 Girl ABHISHEK SHUKLA
SANDHYA 

SHUKLA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

268 PDPS/2026/NUR/00322 GRANTH TYAGI 01/08/2022 Boy VICHITRA TYAGI SUBAH 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

269 PDPS/2026/NUR/00323 TANISHKA CHADHA 12/03/2023 Girl ARPIT CHADHA SANYA CHADHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

270 PDPS/2026/NUR/00324 NAYSHA 10/07/2022 Girl NITIN SAHNI
GEETANJALI 

KAMOJ
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



271 PDPS/2026/NUR/00325 AADRITI SHARMA 25/06/2022 Girl SONU KUMAR NEHA KUMARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

272 PDPS/2026/NUR/00326 PEHR BANSAL 27/09/2022 Girl MAYANK BANSAL EKTA BANSAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

273 PDPS/2026/NUR/00332 SHANAYA ARORA 02/08/2022 Girl VICKY ARORA RAJNI ARORA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

274 PDPS/2026/NUR/00333 DHAIRYA JAIN 19/05/2022 Boy MR VIPUL JAIN
MRS CHITVAN 

JAIN
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

275 PDPS/2026/NUR/00335 SHAHMEER KHAN 14/07/2022 Boy NISSAR AHMAD SHABNAM SAIFI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

276 PDPS/2026/NUR/00336 NAVIKA BANSAL 26/09/2022 Girl NISHANT BANSAL SURBHI GOEL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

277 PDPS/2026/NUR/00337 SHARVIL YADAV 15/10/2022 Boy SAMAN YADAV PRIYA YADAV 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

278 PDPS/2026/NUR/00339 HIMAKSH SHARMA 16/11/2022 Boy MOHIT SHARMA
SHIVANI 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

279 PDPS/2026/NUR/00340 DALISHAA 25/08/2022 Girl MANISH MANN SUNITA GILL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

280 PDPS/2026/NUR/00342 NOORI BUDHIRAJA 17/10/2022 Girl
PRATEEK 

BUDHIRAJA
SHWETA

10 km 

and 

above

70 0 0 70

281 PDPS/2026/NUR/00343 KARTIK VERMA 07/04/2022 Boy ANIRUDH VERMA SHINAM VERMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

282 PDPS/2026/NUR/00344 UNNATI MALHOTRA 19/08/2022 Girl ROMI MALHOTRA HIMANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

283 PDPS/2026/NUR/00346 ANAISHA MITTAL 19/07/2022 Girl TUSHAR MITTAL ANKITA MITTAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



284 PDPS/2026/NUR/00347 AKIRA ARORA 22/07/2022 Girl ROHIT ARORA AASTHA ARORA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

285 PDPS/2026/NUR/00348 YUVAAN ASNANI 25/11/2022 Boy TAGORE ASNANI SAHIBA ASNANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

286 PDPS/2026/NUR/00350 GAURI GOEL 19/12/2022 Girl GAURAV GOEL NA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

287 PDPS/2026/NUR/00351 AROZE KAUR 31/05/2022 Girl GURJEET SINGH SWEJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

288 PDPS/2026/NUR/00352 ARUJ JAIN 26/04/2023 Boy NEERAJ JAIN NIDHI JAIN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

289 PDPS/2026/NUR/00353 ARIN SINGH 27/10/2022 Boy SAMAY SINGH POONAM SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

290 PDPS/2026/NUR/00356 SHABAD CHAWLA 06/06/2022 Boy SACHIN CHAWLA PRIYA CHAWLA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

291 PDPS/2026/NUR/00357 SAMARTH KAUSHIK 20/03/2023 Boy
SHUBHAM 

KAUSHIK
SARITA KAUSHIK 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

292 PDPS/2026/NUR/00358 ARSHNOOR KAUR 25/02/2022 Girl PARVINDER SINGH
MANPREET 

KAUR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

293 PDPS/2026/NUR/00359 DEV SHARMA 22/04/2022 Boy NAVEEN KUMAR PRIYA SHARMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

294 PDPS/2026/NUR/00360 RAAJVEER CHHABRA 11/03/2023 Boy
BHASKAR 

CHHABRA
GRACY CHHABRA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

295 PDPS/2026/NUR/00361 SHANAYA SINHA 31/03/2022 Girl SHASHI KANT NIKKI KUMARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

296 PDPS/2026/NUR/00362 SHREYAN MALIK 14/07/2022 Boy SACHIN MALIK SHILPI KOHLI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



297 PDPS/2026/NUR/00363 SHAURYA OSWAL 01/12/2022 Boy SIKANDER OSWAL DR NAINA LOHIA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

298 PDPS/2026/NUR/00364 SHOBHIKA GERA 29/10/2022 Girl SHOBHIT GERA BHAWNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

299 PDPS/2026/NUR/00365 VAMIKA BHALLA 14/01/2023 Girl KUNAL BHALLA
BHAWNA 

BHALLA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

300 PDPS/2026/NUR/00366 ANVIKA MALIK 11/12/2022 Girl JITESH MALIK SHEETAL DAHIYA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

301 PDPS/2026/NUR/00367 ADITRI SINHA 29/06/2022 Girl SHEKHAR KUMAR REEMA RAHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

302 PDPS/2026/NUR/00368 MISHIKA 04/07/2022 Girl ADITYA RITU CHAUHAN 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

303 PDPS/2026/NUR/00369 AURANYA KESHRI 01/01/2023 Girl PARINEET KESHRI APURVA KESHRI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

304 PDPS/2026/NUR/00372 SHARVIL RATHORE 05/02/2023 Boy AMIT CHANDRA DIVYA VERMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

305 PDPS/2026/NUR/00373
RIDHANSH 

CHATKARA
28/10/2022 Boy JATIN CHATKARA

DIVYA KUMRA 

CHATKARA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

306 PDPS/2026/NUR/00375 DEVANSH SAINI 31/03/2022 Boy
VIVEK KUMAR 

SAINI

INDERPREET 

SAINI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

307 PDPS/2026/NUR/00376 KIANA KESARWANI 15/04/2022 Girl
VAIBHAV 

KESARWANI
GARIMA GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

308 PDPS/2026/NUR/00379 ADHARV KUMAR 18/08/2022 Boy GAURAV KUMAR KUNTI KUMARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

309 PDPS/2026/NUR/00380 LIYANSH 25/02/2023 Boy
KHEM CHAND 

MEENA 
KRAPA BAI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

OFFG. PRINCIPAL



310 PDPS/2026/NUR/00381 ARMAAN DAWAR 08/09/2022 Boy
INDERJEET 

DAWAR
ANKITA NARANG 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

311 PDPS/2026/NUR/00382 SHRUTKIRTI SAINI 25/02/2023 Girl
PRASHANT SAGAR 

SAINI
BHAVNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

312 PDPS/2026/NUR/00383 RADHYA CHAWLA 18/03/2023 Girl NITIN CHAWLA
GARIMA 

CHAWLA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

313 PDPS/2026/NUR/00384 YUVAN 07/08/2022 Boy HITESH DASWANI
NANCY 

DASWANI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

314 PDPS/2026/NUR/00386 AGANYA MISHRA 15/07/2022 Girl
CHANDAN BHARTI 

MISHRA
RAJNI MISHRA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

315 PDPS/2026/NUR/00387 EVANSHI 19/08/2022 Girl SANJAY SINGH RANJANA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

316 PDPS/2026/NUR/00389 RADHIKA 01/08/2022 Girl RANJAN KUMAR VIBHA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

317 PDPS/2026/NUR/00390 AVIRAJ BAGRI 27/04/2023 Boy MANOJ SINGH SUNITA 0-10 km 80 0 10 90

318 PDPS/2026/NUR/00392 ANAISHA ARORA 31/08/2022 Girl MANISH ARORA ANKITA MAKHIJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

319 PDPS/2026/NUR/00393
NITYANSH 

SRIVASTAV
24/11/2022 Boy PRINCE KUMAR

SIMRAN 

SRIVASTAVA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

320 PDPS/2026/NUR/00394 VIVYA KAUSHIK 02/07/2022 Girl PRINCE KAUSHIK
DEEKSHA 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

321 PDPS/2026/NUR/00395 MEHRAB KAUR 08/10/2022 Girl
BALJINDERE PAL 

SINGH

AMANPREET 

KAUR
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

322 PDPS/2026/NUR/00396 HANSHIT VASHISHT 09/04/2022 Boy LALIT VASHISHT BHAWNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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323 PDPS/2026/NUR/00397 AAVYA GOEL 10/08/2022 Girl SACHIN GOEL MAMTA GOEL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

324 PDPS/2026/NUR/00398 MANSI ARORA 16/03/2022 Girl MANMEET ARORA SRISHTI ARORA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

325 PDPS/2026/NUR/00399 DHANIKSHA 15/11/2022 Girl NARESH KUMAR ANAMIKA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

326 PDPS/2026/NUR/00400
DEVANSH 

KHANDELWAL
23/02/2023 Boy

PUNEET 

KHANDELWAL
NEETU SONI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

327 PDPS/2026/NUR/00401 AVYUKT ANAND 21/07/2022 Boy NEERAJ ANAND
MEENAKSHI 

ANAND
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

328 PDPS/2026/NUR/00404
MANVIK 

CHOUDHARY
11/01/2023 Boy

MOHIT 

CHOUDHARY
SANJANA SAINI 0-10 km 80 10 0 90

329 PDPS/2026/NUR/00405 DHRITI 09/02/2023 Girl GAURAV GARG KOMAL GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

330 PDPS/2026/NUR/00406
HARGUN 

MALHOTRA 
18/10/2022 Girl

NAMIT 

MALHOTRA 

ARCHANA 

MALHOTRA 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

331 PDPS/2026/NUR/00407 THASWIKA AJMANI 21/06/2022 Girl
ROHIT KUMAR 

AJMANI
JYOTSNA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

332 PDPS/2026/NUR/00409 ANANT POKHRIYAL 04/11/2022 Boy
ASHISH 

POKHRIYAL
PRIYANKA 0-10 km 80 10 10 100

333 PDPS/2026/NUR/00411 DARSHDEEP SINGH 20/02/2022 Boy SUKHDEEP SINGH SONIA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

334 PDPS/2026/NUR/00413 ASHVIKA LOKSHITA 04/04/2022 Girl ABHISHEK KUMAR RASHMI VERMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

335 PDPS/2026/NUR/00415
PRABHGUN 

GUGLANI
03/10/2022 Boy JATIN KUMAR

KANCHAN 

GUGLANI

10 km 

and 

above

70 0 0 70
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336 PDPS/2026/NUR/00417 MAHI VERMA 08/06/2022 Girl
MANOBHAV 

VERMA

MANISHA SIKKA 

VERMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

337 PDPS/2026/NUR/00418 HANVIKA 04/03/2023 Girl VIKAS NIRMALA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

338 PDPS/2026/NUR/00419 ARADHYA SHARMA 20/07/2022 Girl NIRAJ SHARMA
PRIYANKA 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

339 PDPS/2026/NUR/00420 AKSHAT JINDAL 21/09/2022 Boy AMIT JINDAL
MEENAKSHI 

JINDAL
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

340 PDPS/2026/NUR/00421 ANANT SHARMA 20/07/2022 Boy NIRAJ SHARMA
PRIYANKA 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

341 PDPS/2026/NUR/00424
JIYAANSH 

CHAUDHARY
04/10/2022 Boy GOURAV JYOTI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

342 PDPS/2026/NUR/00425 VRITTI YADAV 31/01/2023 Girl VIKRANT YADAV SONA YADAV 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

343 PDPS/2026/NUR/00426 GAURANSH CHOPRA 07/10/2022 Boy BHANU CHOPRA ANJANA CHOPRA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

344 PDPS/2026/NUR/00432 DAKSH CHOUDHARY 21/03/2023 Boy
ROOPNARAYAN 

CHOUDHARY

KAVITA 

CHOUDHARY
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

345 PDPS/2026/NUR/00440
AKSHITA 

KANKARWAL 
24/07/2022 Girl

ANKIT 

KANKARWAL

AANCHAL 

KUMARI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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S.No RegistrationNo StudentName DOB Gender FatherName MotherName Distance
Distance_
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Alumni_P

oints
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oints

Total_P

oints

1 PDPS/2026/KG/00016 ANANTATA SAMUEL 17/01/2022 Girl BOAZ SAMUEL MICHTAM SAMUEL 0-10 km 80 0 10 90

2 PDPS/2026/KG/00023 KYAAN MAKHIJA 03/09/2021 Boy MOHIT MAKHIJA GOMATI MAKHIJA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

3 PDPS/2026/KG/00025 AADHYA CHANDEL 11/03/2022 Girl VIJENDER CHANDEL GUNJAN CHANDEL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

4 PDPS/2026/KG/00039 TANISHK 31/03/2021 Boy ASHISH KUMAR RITU 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

5 PDPS/2026/KG/00055 KESHAV JHA 23/04/2021 Boy
PRAVEEN KUMAR 

JHA
ANJU 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

6 PDPS/2026/KG/00088 PRATHAM GUPTA 07/12/2021 Boy KAILASH GUPTA SHASHI BALA
10 km and 

above
70 0 0 70

7 PDPS/2026/KG/00105 SHIVAAY MAYAL 28/02/2022 Boy MAHENDER SINGH KIRAN NEGI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

8 PDPS/2026/KG/00107 MYSHA CHAUHAN 17/03/2022 Girl SOURABH DEVKI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

9 PDPS/2026/KG/00131 AVIRAJ SINGH VIRDI 27/03/2022 Boy
HARVINDER SINGH 

VIRDI
SANDEEP KAUR VIRDI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

10 PDPS/2026/KG/00134 YASH PRASAD 24/06/2021 Boy
MAHESHWAR 

PRASAD
JYOTI KUMARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

11 PDPS/2026/KG/00157 DARSHIKA 20/07/2021 Girl DEEPAK RAI POONAM KUMARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

12 PDPS/2026/KG/00158 MANVEER VOHRA 26/12/2021 Boy MR NITISH VOHRA MEGHA POPLI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

13 PDPS/2026/KG/00163 NIWAAN AGGARWAL 27/01/2022 Boy
TARUN KUMAR 

AGGARWAL

WAIROKPAM 

KANANBALA DEVI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

PRABHU DAYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI 110088

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR PRE-PRIMARY(KG) ADMISSION UNDER OPEN SEATS (Academic Session 2026-2027)

PRE-PRIMARY(KG)
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14 PDPS/2026/KG/00189 YATHARTH VARSHNEY 05/02/2022 Boy NAVEEN KUMAR GEETANJALI GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 10 90

15 PDPS/2026/KG/00214 LAVIKA DEVGAN 18/02/2022 Girl VIKRANT DEVGAN PRIYA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

16 PDPS/2026/KG/00223 NAYAN 23/03/2022 Boy AKASH RASHMI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

17 PDPS/2026/KG/00228 JENIKA 04/01/2022 Girl UMESH MANSIHA KAIM 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

18 PDPS/2026/KG/00234 MAULIK AGGARWAL 22/01/2022 Boy HITESH AGGARWAL JYOTI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

19 PDPS/2026/KG/00246 HAZEL SARA PAUL 19/02/2022 Girl
ASHISH VARGHESE 

PAUL
SOPHY STEEPHAN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

20 PDPS/2026/KG/00249 VORANSH MITTAL 04/08/2021 Boy ASHISH MITTAL
ANURADHA 

KAUSHAL 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

21 PDPS/2026/KG/00250 ATHARV 30/08/2021 Boy OM PRAKASH RAI SHASHI RAI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

22 PDPS/2026/KG/00254 VORANSH MITTAL 04/08/2021 Boy ASHISH MITTAL
ANURADHA 

KAUSHAL 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

23 PDPS/2026/KG/00257 GURMEHAR KAUR 09/12/2021 Girl PARDEEP SINGH HARJEET KAUR 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

24 PDPS/2026/KG/00272 SEERAT KAUT 10/03/2022 Girl
GURUSHARAN 

SINGH
SWATI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

25 PDPS/2026/KG/00273 SHUBHIKA JANGID 07/01/2022 Girl
UMA SHANKER 

JANGID

KADAMBARY 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

26 PDPS/2026/KG/00309 MANVIK BASOYA 14/07/2021 Boy ROHIT BASOYA SANJANA RANI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

27 PDPS/2026/KG/00316 JOEL PRAKASH 23/07/2021 Boy RAHUL PRAKASH PREETI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

28 PDPS/2026/KG/00320 VEDANSH 30/08/2021 Boy VINAY KUMAR SAVITA 0-10 km 80 0 10 90

29 PDPS/2026/KG/00327 MANAN MALHOTRA 05/03/2022 Boy AMIT MALHOTRA DISHA DEVGAN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

30 PDPS/2026/KG/00328 JITESH KASANA 15/10/2021 Boy MOHIT KASANA SONIKA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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31 PDPS/2026/KG/00329 DEVAANSH 18/10/2021 Boy SUSHIL KUMAR URMILA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

32 PDPS/2026/KG/00330 BRISKA BATRA 15/11/2021 Girl SAMEER BATRA PRIYANKA SAINI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

33 PDPS/2026/KG/00331 CHAANSI THAKUR 16/11/2021 Girl
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

THAKUR
DOLI KUMARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

34 PDPS/2026/KG/00338 SHANTANU SHARMA 29/03/2022 Boy SUDHIR PRIYANKA KUMARI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

35 PDPS/2026/KG/00341 CHARVIK PANT 05/06/2021 Boy TARUN PANT RUCHI PANT 0-10 km 80 0 10 90

36 PDPS/2026/KG/00345 ATHARVA ARORA 25/10/2021 Boy KAPIL ARORA 
HEMLATA NEGI 

ARORA 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

37 PDPS/2026/KG/00349 RUDRANSH NAIR 18/08/2021 Boy SANUSH VIJAY SIMI MOHAN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

38 PDPS/2026/KG/00354 GAURAV DEWASI 29/06/2021 Boy OM PRAKASH GITA DEVI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

39 PDPS/2026/KG/00355 PARIZA RASHEED 03/11/2021 Girl ABDUL RASHEED HUMA QURESHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

40 PDPS/2026/KG/00370 ISHANI GUPTA 17/07/2021 Girl SUMIT GUPTA SALONI GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

41 PDPS/2026/KG/00374 AANYA 17/09/2021 Girl MUKESH KUMAR DEVANDRI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

42 PDPS/2026/KG/00377 VIRAJ 05/02/2022 Boy AMIT KUMAR RAMAN KUMARI
10 km and 

above
70 0 0 70

43 PDPS/2026/KG/00378 AAHAN PRASAD PATEL 07/02/2022 Boy SUBHAS PRASAD KAVITA PRASAD 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

44 PDPS/2026/KG/00391 GURVEER SHARMA 22/08/2021 Boy SHIKHAR SHARMA CHARUNIKA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

45 PDPS/2026/KG/00408 SUVIN SHARMA 02/06/2021 Boy
MUNENDER 

SHARMA
GUNJAN 0-10 km 80 0 10 90

46 PDPS/2026/KG/00410 SHAURYA SINGH 22/03/2021 Boy RAHUL SINGH PUJA SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 10 90
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47 PDPS/2026/KG/00414
RESHI GAURAV 

AGRAWAL
21/05/2021 Girl

GAURAV KUMAR 

AGRAWAL
SHRADHA AGRAWAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

48 PDPS/2026/KG/00423 SAMRIDHI 02/02/2022 Girl SAGAR SONKAR GUNJAN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

49 PDPS/2026/KG/00431 PURV SHARMA 27/12/2021 Boy JATIN SHARMA KAJAL SHARMA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

50 PDPS/2026/KG/00433 SHANKAR DEWASI 11/06/2021 Boy ASHOK KUMAR PEMPA DEVI 0-10 km 80 0 10 90
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1 PDPS/2026/I/00015 NYYRITI KALHANSH 15/09/2020 Girl
KATYAYANI 

PRASAD SINGH
NIDHI SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 10 90

2 PDPS/2026/I/00022 AAKRITI SINGH 27/08/2020 Girl DRB ALKA SINGH 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

3 PDPS/2026/I/00038 PRASHIV GUPTA 22/03/2021 Boy
PRATEEK 

KUMAR GUPTA
SHILPA BANSAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

4 PDPS/2026/I/00069 VIOM MADHWAL 26/10/2020 Boy
NAVAL 

KISHORE

MANISHA 

SACHDEVA 

MADHWAL

0-10 km 80 0 0 80

5 PDPS/2026/I/00112 ANADHYA UPMAN 12/09/2020 Boy
RISHAV 

SHARMA
NIDHI DIXIT 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

6 PDPS/2026/I/00117 RADHYA 04/02/2021 Girl ANUJ KUMAR MINAKSHI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

7 PDPS/2026/I/00152 NAMIT 11/01/2021 Boy
NARESH 

KUMAR
SUMAN 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

8 PDPS/2026/I/00167 DAKSH BIWAL 14/03/2021 Boy MANOJ KUMAR GEETA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

9 PDPS/2026/I/00208 KARTIK PRAKASH 06/03/2020 Boy RAM PRAKASH MAMTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

PRABHU DAYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
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10 PDPS/2026/I/00260 AHAAN MADHYANI 25/12/2020 Boy
KUNAL 

MADHYANI 

SADHVI 

KARMANI 
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

11 PDPS/2026/I/00282 ANAISHA SHAH 28/11/2020 Girl JITESH SHAH PREETI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

12 PDPS/2026/I/00302
AVYANSH PRATAP 

SINGH
25/10/2020 Boy ANJANI SINGH

AKANKSHA 

SINGH
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

13 PDPS/2026/I/00304 SAMAKSH GUPTA 11/01/2021 Boy SAHIL GUPTA SONI GUPTA 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

14 PDPS/2026/I/00371 HIBA NAAZ 15/07/2020 Girl ISHAN ALVI
NAHID 

PARVEEN
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

15 PDPS/2026/I/00385 PRAMEYA MISHRA 17/09/2020 Boy
SHAMBHU 

NATH MISHRA

ARPITA 

TRIPATHI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

16 PDPS/2026/I/00388 KRIYANSH 06/02/2020 Boy
ROHIT 

PRABHAKAR
SHALNI 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

17 PDPS/2026/I/00402 TEJAS SHARMA 07/05/2020 Boy
SHASHIKANT 

SHARMA 

MAMTA 

SHARMA
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

18 PDPS/2026/I/00403 ADITYA SINGH 05/09/2020 Boy SONU
MADHU 

KUMARI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

19 PDPS/2026/I/00416 SHIVANSH BANSAL 09/07/2020 Boy AMAN BANSAL BABITA BANSAL 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

20 PDPS/2026/I/00422 ADVIT SINGH 05/11/2020 Boy
SUMIT 

NIRANKARI
REBECCA DILLU 0-10 km 80 0 0 80

21 PDPS/2026/I/00427 AARAV PASWAN 27/09/2020 Boy
DINESH 

PASWAN

BABITA 

PASWAN
0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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22 PDPS/2026/I/00428 KINJAL PASWAN 27/09/2020 Girl
DINESH 

PASWAN

BABITA 

PASWAN
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

23 PDPS/2026/I/00435 DIVYANSHI SHREE 07/01/2021 Girl
VINOD KUMAR 

SAH

SURCHI 

KUMARI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80

24 PDPS/2026/I/00436 RONAK KUMAR 15/09/2020 Boy RAVI KUMAR
MADHU 

KUMARI
0-10 km 80 0 0 80
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